
GENERAL FUND

REVENUE PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

TAXES 44,245.63$                   44,245.63$                         623,800.00$                7,485,600.00$                    7.1%

LICENSES & PERMITS 14,120.50$                   14,120.50$                         20,333.33$                  244,000.00$                       69.4%

INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUE 12,804.00$                   12,804.00$                         32,590.33$                  391,084.00$                       39.3%

FINES 1,367.00$                     1,367.00$                           1,291.67$                    15,500.00$                         105.8%

MISCELLANEOUS 269,666.34$                 269,666.34$                       130,666.67$                1,568,000.00$                    206.4%

TRANSFERS 28,507.51$                   28,507.51$                         29,692.75$                  356,313.00$                       96.0%

PROPERTY SALES & DONATIONS & INS CLAIM -$                               -$                                     -$                              -$                                      0.0%

RECREATION 3,601.50$                     3,601.50$                           12,987.92$                  155,855.00$                       27.7%

PARKS 181.00$                         181.00$                               641.67$                        7,700.00$                            28.2%

LEASE REVENUE 8,391.97$                     8,391.97$                           7,542.50$                    90,510.00$                         111.3%

TOTAL REVENUE GENERAL FUND 382,885.45$                382,885.45$                      859,546.83$               10,314,562.00$                 44.5%

 

 Beginning and ending fund balances are not included in YTD and TOTAL Budget columns.

January 2023



ADMINISTRATION PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

EXPENDITURES CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

ADMIN SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 113,968.97$                 113,968.97$                       121,471.58$                1,457,659.00$                    93.8%

GENERAL OFFICE OTHER 157,818.25$                 157,818.25$                       55,112.92$                  661,355.00$                       286.4%

ELECTIONS -$                               -$                                     500.00$                        6,000.00$                            0.0%

MUNICIPAL COURT 1,965.05$                     1,965.05$                           3,650.00$                    43,800.00$                         53.8%

BOARD & BOARD MEETINGS 11,660.90$                   11,660.90$                         5,341.67$                    64,100.00$                         218.3%

FINANCE 2,999.00$                     2,999.00$                           1,666.67$                    20,000.00$                         179.9%

BUILDING MAINTENANCE 6,775.19$                     6,775.19$                           8,833.33$                    106,000.00$                       76.7%

COMMUNITY SUPPORT -$                               -$                                     583.33$                        7,000.00$                            0.0%

NON-ENTITLEMENT FUNDS -$                               -$                                     190,481.25$                2,285,775.00$                    0.0%

TRANSFERS 1,666.67$                     1,666.67$                           1,666.67$                    20,000.00$                         100.0%

TOTAL ADMIN EXPENDITURES 296,854.03$                 296,854.03$                       389,307.42$                4,671,689.00$                    76.3%

PUBLIC SAFETY DEPARTMENT PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

EXPENDITURES CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

CODE ENFORCEMENT (INCLUDES SALARY) 4,454.11$                     4,454.11$                           7,218.00$                    86,616.00$                         61.7%

TELEPHONE/OFFICE SUPPLIES/ADMIN -$                               -$                                     625.00$                        7,500.00$                            0.0%

ANIMAL CONTROL 3,826.83$                     3,826.83$                           3,833.33$                    46,000.00$                         99.8%

TRAFFIC CONTROL/PEDESTRIAN SAFETY -$                               -$                                     83.33$                          1,000.00$                            0.0%

DRUG EDUCATION -$                               -$                                     1,416.67$                    17,000.00$                         0.0%

LARIMER COUNTY SHERIFF -$                               -$                                     188,750.00$                2,265,000.00$                    0.0%

TOTAL PUBLIC SAFETY EXPENDITURES 8,280.94$                     8,280.94$                           201,926.33$                2,423,116.00$                    4.1%

STREETS DEPARTMENT PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

EXPENDITURES CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 30,225.18$                   30,225.18$                         41,730.50$                  500,766.00$                       72.4%

ADMINISTRATION OTHER 975.51$                         975.51$                               4,000.00$                    48,000.00$                         24.4%

STREET REPAIR/MAINTENANCE 11,546.90$                   11,546.90$                         18,708.33$                  224,500.00$                       61.7%

WEED CONTROL -$                               -$                                     250.00$                        3,000.00$                            0.0%

SIGNAGE 1,083.85$                     1,083.85$                           3,333.33$                    40,000.00$                         32.5%

SNOW REMOVAL 27,339.00$                   27,339.00$                         9,583.33$                    115,000.00$                       285.3%

SHOP & VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 6,354.10$                     6,354.10$                           12,250.00$                  147,000.00$                       51.9%

TOTAL STREETS EXPENDITURES 77,524.54$                   77,524.54$                         89,855.50$                  1,078,266.00$                    86.3%



RECREATION DEPARTMENT PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

EXPENDITURES CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

ADMIN SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 24,055.47$                   24,055.47$                         28,919.08$                  347,029.00$                       83.2%

ADMINISTRATION (SUPPLIES,CONCESSIONS) 881.21$                         881.21$                               5,840.00$                    70,080.00$                         15.1%

FLAG FOOTBALL -$                               -$                                     1,045.83$                    12,550.00$                         0.0%

TRACK -$                               -$                                     400.83$                        4,810.00$                            0.0%

TENNIS -$                               -$                                     715.00$                        8,580.00$                            0.0%

ADULT SOFTBALL -$                               -$                                     428.33$                        5,140.00$                            0.0%

YOUTH BASEBALL 80.97$                           80.97$                                 1,475.00$                    17,700.00$                         5.5%

YOUTH SOFTBALL -$                               -$                                     888.17$                        10,658.00$                         0.0%

ADULT KICKBALL -$                               -$                                     318.33$                        3,820.00$                            0.0%

SOCCER -$                               -$                                     1,796.67$                    21,560.00$                         0.0%

CAMPS/TOURNAMENTS -$                               -$                                     525.00$                        6,300.00$                            0.0%

ADDITIONAL PROGRAMS -$                               -$                                     602.50$                        7,230.00$                            0.0%

TOTAL RECREATION EXPENDITURES 25,017.65$                   25,017.65$                         42,954.75$                  515,457.00$                       58.2%

 

PARKS DEPARTMENT PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

EXPENDITURES CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 20,530.75$                   20,530.75$                         52,093.08$                  625,117.00$                       39.4%

ADMINISTRATION OTHER 1,046.76$                     1,046.76$                           3,129.17$                    37,550.00$                         33.5%

INSECT CONTROL -$                               -$                                     3,750.00$                    45,000.00$                         0.0%

FACILITIES MAINTENANCE 10,256.41$                   10,256.41$                         3,125.00$                    37,500.00$                         328.2%

TURF/BALLFIELDS 3,057.71$                     3,057.71$                           7,250.00$                    87,000.00$                         42.2%

GENERAL PARKS 1,093.96$                     1,093.96$                           7,208.33$                    86,500.00$                         15.2%

FLEET MAINTENANCE 2,979.77$                     2,979.77$                           1,916.67$                    23,000.00$                         155.5%

SEASONAL DECORATIONS/BANNERS -$                               -$                                     1,833.33$                    22,000.00$                         0.0%

TRANSFER TO FORESTRY 41,666.67$                   41,666.67$                         41,666.67$                  500,000.00$                       100.0%

TOTAL PARKS EXPENDITURES 80,632.03$                   80,632.03$                         121,972.25$                1,463,667.00$                    66.1%

 



ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

EXPENDITURES CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 11,377.62$                   11,377.62$                         12,888.83$                  154,666.00$                       88.3%

ADMINISTRATION OTHER 239.50$                         239.50$                               815.83$                        9,790.00$                            29.4%

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT/MARKETING 21,151.20$                   21,151.20$                         8,059.17$                    96,710.00$                         262.4%

GRANTS - MARKET STUDY & FAÇADE/SIGN -$                               -$                                     4,166.67$                    50,000.00$                         0.0%

TOTAL ECONOMIC DEV EXPENDITURES 32,768.32$                   32,768.32$                         25,930.50$                  311,166.00$                       126.4%

BUILDING DEPARTMENT PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

EXPENDITURES CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 16,453.62$                   16,453.62$                         18,436.17$                  221,234.00$                       89.2%

ADMINISTRATION OTHER 336.35$                         336.35$                               1,061.25$                    12,735.00$                         31.7%

INSPECTIONS 23,002.74$                   23,002.74$                         44,000.00$                  528,000.00$                       52.3%

TOTAL BUILDING DEPARMENT EXPENDITURES 39,792.71$                   39,792.71$                         63,497.42$                  761,969.00$                       62.7%

PLANNING DEPARTMENT PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

EXPENDITURES CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET  
SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 9,776.00$                     9,776.00$                           22,324.00$                  267,888.00$                       43.8%

ADMINISTRATION OTHER 2,417.66$                     2,417.66$                           1,757.50$                    21,090.00$                         137.6%

COMMISSION SUPPORT -$                               -$                                     958.33$                        11,500.00$                         0.0%

DEVELOPMENT REVIEW 57,588.00$                   57,588.00$                         5,000.00$                    60,000.00$                         0.0%

COMPREHENSIVE PLANNING 17,177.63$                   17,177.63$                         7,750.00$                    93,000.00$                         221.6%

TOTAL PLANNING DEPARTMENT EXPENDITURES 86,959.29$                   86,959.29$                         37,789.83$                  453,478.00$                       230.1%



COMMUNITY OUTREACH PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

EXPENDITURES CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 5,710.95$                     5,710.95$                           5,304.25$                    63,651.00$                         107.7%

ADMINISTRATION OTHER 795.00$                         795.00$                               370.42$                        4,445.00$                            214.6%

COMMUNITY SUPPORT 2,013.75$                     2,013.75$                           3,158.33$                    37,900.00$                         63.8%

TOTAL ECONOMIC DEV EXPENDITURES 8,519.70$                     8,519.70$                           8,833.00$                    105,996.00$                       96.5%

TOWN HALL-MOUNTAIN AVE PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

EXPENDITURES  
INSURANCE AND TAXES -$                               -$                                     2,333.33$                    28,000.00$                         0.0%

BUILDING MAINTENANCE 1,373.90$                     1,373.90$                           591.67$                        7,100.00$                            232.2%

BUILDING REPAIRS -$                               -$                                     -$                              -$                                      0.0%

HOA FEES 3,860.86$                     3,860.86$                           4,000.00$                    48,000.00$                         96.5%

PURCHASE/DEVELOPMENT  EXPENSE -$                               -$                                     -$                              -$                                      0.0%

ADMINISTRATION FEES -$                               -$                                     -$                              -$                                      0.0%

TOTAL MOUNTAIN AVE EXPENDITURES 5,234.76$                     5,234.76$                           6,925.00$                    83,100.00$                         75.6%

PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

TOTAL G.F.C.I. EXPENDITURES 36,589.77$                   36,589.77$                         481,500.00$                5,778,000.00$                    7.6%

  
TOTAL CONTRIBUTION EXPENDITURES 25,000.00$                   25,000.00$                         11,283.33$                  135,400.00$                       221.6%

 
TOTAL EXPENDITURES GENERAL FUND 723,173.74$                723,173.74$                      1,481,775.33$            17,781,304.00$                  

 
 

TOTAL REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES (340,288.29)$               (340,288.29)$                     (622,228.50)$              (7,466,742.00)$                  

 



WATER FUND

 

SOURCE OF SUPPLY PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

TOTAL SOURCE OF SUPPLY REVENUE 153,516.35$                 153,516.35$                       174,458.33$                2,093,500.00$                    88.0%

.   
TOTAL SOURCE OF SUPPLY EXPENDITURES 58,480.92$                   58,480.92$                         709,537.50$                8,514,450.00$                    8.2%

 
NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 95,035.43$                   95,035.43$                         (535,079.17)$              (6,420,950.00)$                  

 
PERCENTAGE  

YTD ACTUAL vs  
CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET  

TOTAL WATER OPERATING REVENUE 227,670.42$                 227,670.42$                       328,500.00$                3,942,000.00$                    69.3%

 
EXPENDITURES  
SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 31,140.47$                   31,140.47$                         62,680.08$                  752,161.00$                       49.7%

ADMINISTRATION OTHER 121,714.97$                 121,714.97$                       35,900.00$                  430,800.00$                       339.0%

DISTRIBUTION 27,384.77$                   27,384.77$                         40,133.33$                  481,600.00$                       68.2%

TREATMENT 29,829.85$                   29,829.85$                         66,083.33$                  793,000.00$                       45.1%

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 40,260.70$                   40,260.70$                         49,583.33$                  595,000.00$                       81.2%

UTILITY BILLING 583.75$                         583.75$                               1,100.00$                    13,200.00$                         53.1%

IMPROVEMENTS (1,040.00)$                    (1,040.00)$                          112,500.00$                1,350,000.00$                    -0.9%

TRANSFER 18,375.00$                   18,375.00$                         54,990.33$                  659,884.00$                       33.4%

TOTAL WATER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 268,249.51$                 268,249.51$                       422,970.42$                5,075,645.00$                    63.4%

 
NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES (40,579.09)$                 (40,579.09)$                       (94,470.42)$                (1,133,645.00)$                   

PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

TOTAL WATER PLANT CAPITAL REVENUE 69,755.42$                   69,755.42$                         195,782.83$                2,349,394.00$                    35.6%

  
TOTAL WATER PLANT CAPITAL EXPENDITURES 4,157.66$                     4,157.66$                           100,005.00$                1,200,060.00$                    4.2%

 
NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 65,597.76$                   65,597.76$                         95,777.83$                  1,149,334.00$                    

 
 

TOTAL WATER FUND REVENUE 450,942.19$                 450,942.19$                       698,741.16$                8,384,894.00$                    64.5%

TOTAL WATER FUND EXPENDITURES 330,888.09$                 330,888.09$                       1,232,512.92$            14,790,155.00$                 26.8%

 
NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 120,054.10$                120,054.10$                      (533,771.76)$              (6,405,261.00)$                   

WATER PLANT CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS

WATER OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE



WASTEWATER FUND

PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

TOTAL WASTEWATER REVENUE 323,421.11$                 323,421.11$                       252,541.67$                3,030,500.00$                    128.1%

  
EXPENDITURES  
SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 9,586.40$                     9,586.40$                           14,328.75$                  171,945.00$                       66.9%

ADMINISTRATION OTHER 118,525.78$                 118,525.78$                       15,502.50$                  186,030.00$                       764.6%

MAIN WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT 30,630.32$                   30,630.32$                         45,479.17$                  545,750.00$                       67.4%

REGIONAL I-25 TREATMENT PLAN 2,173.63$                     2,173.63$                           7,187.50$                    86,250.00$                         30.2%

COLLECTION SYSTEM 513.20$                         513.20$                               16,875.00$                  202,500.00$                       3.0%

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 46,400.47$                   46,400.47$                         45,916.67$                  551,000.00$                       101.1%

UTILITY BILLING 399.75$                         399.75$                               1,100.00$                    13,200.00$                         36.3%

TRANSFER 8,750.00$                     8,750.00$                           8,750.00$                    105,000.00$                       100.0%

IMPROVEMENTS 7,620.00$                     7,620.00$                           142,083.33$                1,705,000.00$                    5.4%

BOND -$                               -$                                     75,695.83$                  908,350.00$                       0.0%

TOTAL WASTEWATER EXPENDITURES 224,599.55$                 224,599.55$                       372,918.75$                4,475,025.00$                    60.2%

 
NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 98,821.56$                   98,821.56$                         (120,377.08)$              (1,444,525.00)$                   

 

PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

TOTAL WASTEWATER CAPITAL REVENUE 85,527.31$                   85,527.31$                         158,334.17$                1,900,010.00$                    54.0%

  
TOTAL WASTEWATER CAPITAL EXPENDITURES 14,664.95$                   14,664.95$                         355,421.67$                4,265,060.00$                    4.1%

 
NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 70,862.36$                   70,862.36$                         (197,087.50)$              (2,365,050.00)$                   

 
 

TOTAL WASTEWATER FUND REVENUE 408,948.42$                 408,948.42$                       410,875.84$                4,930,510.00$                    99.5%

TOTAL WASTEWATER FUND EXPENDITURES 239,264.50$                 239,264.50$                       728,340.42$                8,740,085.00$                    32.9%

 
 

TOTAL REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 169,683.92$                169,683.92$                      (317,464.58)$              (3,809,575.00)$                   

WASTEWATER CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS

WASTEWATER OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE



PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

TOTAL STORM WATER REVENUE 60,609.29$                   60,609.29$                         40,083.33$                  481,000.00$                       151.2%

  
EXPENDITURES  
SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 361.05$                         361.05$                               -$                              -$                                      #DIV/0!

ADMINISTRATION OTHER 875.00$                         875.00$                               1,942.50$                    23,310.00$                         45.0%

STREET CLEANING -$                               -$                                     7,083.33$                    85,000.00$                         0.0%

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 3,557.50$                     3,557.50$                           6,666.67$                    80,000.00$                         53.4%

IMPROVEMENTS -$                               -$                                     -$                              -$                                      #DIV/0!

TOTAL STORM WATER EXPENDITURES 4,793.55$                     4,793.55$                           15,692.50$                  188,310.00$                       30.5%

 
NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 55,815.74$                   55,815.74$                         24,390.83$                  292,690.00$                        

 
 

PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

TOTAL STORM WATER CAPITAL REVENUE 27,064.13$                   27,064.13$                         38,050.00$                  456,600.00$                       71.1%

  
TOTAL STORM WATER CAPITAL EXPENDITURES -$                               -$                                     41,671.67$                  500,060.00$                       0.0%

 
NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 27,064.13$                   27,064.13$                         (3,621.67)$                   (43,460.00)$                         

 
 

TOTAL STORM WATER FUND REVENUE 87,673.42$                   87,673.42$                         78,133.33$                  937,600.00$                       112.2%

TOTAL STORM WATER FUND EXPENDITURES 4,793.55$                     4,793.55$                           57,364.17$                  688,370.00$                       8.4%

 
 

TOTAL REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 82,879.87$                   82,879.87$                         20,769.16$                  249,230.00$                        

STORM WATER CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS

STORM WATER FACILITIES FUND

STORM WATER OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE



SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS

 
 

PARK DEVELOPMENT PERCENTAGE  
YTD ACTUAL vs  

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET  
TOTAL PARK DEVELOPMENT REVENUE 30,616.14$                   30,616.14$                         54,866.67$                  658,400.00$                       55.8%

  
TOTAL PARK DEVELOPMENT EXPENDITURES 46,184.00$                   46,184.00$                         100,005.00$                1,200,060.00$                    46.2%

 
 

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES (15,567.86)$                 (15,567.86)$                       (45,138.33)$                (541,660.00)$                      
 
 
 
 

PARK DEDICATION PERCENTAGE  
YTD ACTUAL vs  

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET  
TOTAL PARK DEDICATION REVENUE 7,737.54$                     7,737.54$                           16,666.67$                  200,000.00$                       46.4%

  
TOTAL PARK DEDICATION EXPENDITURES -$                               -$                                     128,380.00$                1,540,560.00$                    0.0%

 
 

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 7,737.54$                     7,737.54$                           (111,713.33)$              (1,340,560.00)$                   
 
 
 
 

PUBLIC FACILITIES PERCENTAGE  
YTD ACTUAL vs  

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET  
TOTAL PUBLIC FACILITIES REVENUE 13,633.18$                   13,633.18$                         38,516.67$                  462,200.00$                       35.4%

  
TOTAL PUBLIC FACILITIES EXPENDITURES -$                               -$                                     29,171.67$                  350,060.00$                       0.0%

 
 

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 13,633.18$                   13,633.18$                         9,345.00$                    112,140.00$                        
 
 
 
 
 



 
CONSERVATION TRUST/FORESTRY PERCENTAGE  

YTD ACTUAL vs  
CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET  

TOTAL CONSERVATION TRUST REVENUE 42,853.56$                   42,853.56$                         49,208.33$                  590,500.00$                       87.1%

 
EXPENDITURES  
SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 21,496.00$                   21,496.00$                         27,746.50$                  332,958.00$                       77.5%

ADMINISTRATION OTHER 1,835.31$                     1,835.31$                           2,150.83$                    25,810.00$                         85.3%

PARK MAINTENANCE & IMPROVEMENTS -$                               -$                                     7,416.67$                    89,000.00$                         0.0%

TREE MAINTENANCE -$                               -$                                     5,791.67$                    69,500.00$                         0.0%

EAB RESPONSE -$                               -$                                     3,750.00$                    45,000.00$                         0.0%

TOTAL CONSERVATION TRUST EXPENDITURES 23,331.31$                   23,331.31$                         46,855.67$                  562,268.00$                       49.8%

 
 

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 19,522.25$                   19,522.25$                         2,352.66$                    28,232.00$                          
 

LARIMER COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

TOTAL LARIMER COUNTY REVENUE 4,943.54$                     4,943.54$                           43,583.33$                  523,000.00$                       11.3%

 
TOTAL LARIMER COUNTY EXPENDITURES 209,515.04$                 209,515.04$                       93,755.00$                  1,125,060.00$                    223.5%

 
 

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES (204,571.50)$               (204,571.50)$                     (50,171.67)$                (602,060.00)$                      

 

CEMETERY ENDOWMENT PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

TOTAL CEMETERY ENDOWMENT REVENUE 12,434.20$                   12,434.20$                         5,875.00$                    70,500.00$                         211.6%

 
EXPENDITURES  
SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 2,973.44$                     2,973.44$                           5,382.67$                    64,592.00$                         55.2%

FUNERALS 930.00$                         930.00$                               250.00$                        3,000.00$                            0.0%

MAINTENANCE 732.60$                         732.60$                               2,300.83$                    27,610.00$                         31.8%

IMPROVEMENTS -$                               -$                                     2,916.67$                    35,000.00$                         0.0%

TOTAL CEMETERY ENDOWMENT EXPENDITURES 4,636.04$                     4,636.04$                           10,850.17$                  130,202.00$                       42.7%

 
 

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 7,798.16$                     7,798.16$                           (4,975.17)$                   (59,702.00)$                         



BATS PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

TOTAL BATS REVENUE 17,513.30$                   17,513.30$                         6,208.33$                    74,500.00$                         282.1%

 
EXPENDITURES  
SALARIES/TAXES/BENEFITS 10,776.11$                   10,776.11$                         8,485.83$                    101,830.00$                       127.0%

ADMINISTRATION OTHER 438.69$                         438.69$                               421.25$                        5,055.00$                            104.1%

DRIVING 679.75$                         679.75$                               2,475.00$                    29,700.00$                         27.5%

SERVICES -$                               -$                                     7,166.67$                    86,000.00$                         0.0%

TOTAL BATS EXPENDITURES 11,894.55$                   11,894.55$                         18,548.75$                  222,585.00$                       64.1%

 
 

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 5,618.75$                     5,618.75$                           (12,340.42)$                (148,085.00)$                      

ROAD IMPACT FEES PERCENTAGE

YTD ACTUAL vs

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET

TOTAL ROAD IMPACT REVENUE 33,252.42$                   33,252.42$                         57,091.67$                  685,100.00$                       58.2%

   
TOTAL ROAD IMPACT  EXPENDITURES 163,179.38$                 163,179.38$                       106,281.08$                1,275,373.00$                    153.5%

 
 

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES (129,926.96)$               (129,926.96)$                     (49,189.41)$                (590,273.00)$                      
 
 
 
 

RECREATIONAL MMJ PERCENTAGE  
YTD ACTUAL vs  

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET  
TOTAL RECREATIONAL MMJ REVENUES 5,367.14$                     5,367.14$                           33,500.00$                  402,000.00$                       16.0%

  
TOTAL RECREATIONAL MMJ EXPENDITURES 14,080.00$                   14,080.00$                         105,838.33$                1,270,060.00$                    13.3%

 
 

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES (8,712.86)$                    (8,712.86)$                         (72,338.33)$                (868,060.00)$                      
 
 
 



 
1998 1% SALES TAX PERCENTAGE  

YTD ACTUAL vs  
CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET  

TOTAL 1998 1% REVENUE 35,999.14$                   35,999.14$                         185,479.17$                2,225,750.00$                    19.4%

  
TOTAL 1998 1% EXPENDITURES 14,389.42$                   14,389.42$                         329,171.67$                3,950,060.00$                    4.4%

 
 

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES 21,609.72$                   21,609.72$                         (143,692.50)$              (1,724,310.00)$                   
 
 
 
 

2019 1% SALES TAX PERCENTAGE  
YTD ACTUAL vs  

CURRENT MONTH YTD ACTUAL YTD BUDGET TOTAL 2023 BUDGET YTD BUDGET  
RECREATION CENTER REVENUE 137,670.83$                 137,670.83$                       101,812.50$                1,221,750.00$                    135.2%

SALES TAX REVENUE/INTEREST 43,708.96$                   43,708.96$                         184,979.17$                2,219,750.00$                    23.6%

TOTAL 2019 1% REVENUE 181,379.79$                 181,379.79$                       286,791.67$                3,441,500.00$                    63.2%

  
 

RECREATION CENTER OPERATING EXPENSES 181,252.11$                 181,252.11$                       173,715.50$                2,084,586.00$                    104.3%

COP PAYMENT AND OTHER EXPENSES 223.50$                         223.50$                               344,500.00$                4,134,000.00$                    0.1%

TOTAL 2019 1% EXPENDITURES 181,475.61$                 181,475.61$                       518,215.50$                6,218,586.00$                    35.0%

 
 

NET REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES (95.82)$                         (95.82)$                               (231,423.83)$              (2,777,086.00)$                   

TOTAL SPECIAL FUNDS REVENUE 385,729.95$                 385,729.95$                       777,787.51$                9,333,450.00$                    

TOTAL SPECIAL FUNDS EXPENDITURES 668,685.35$                 668,685.35$                       1,487,072.83$            17,844,874.00$                 

 
TOTAL REVENUE OVER EXPENDITURES (282,955.40)$               (282,955.40)$                     (709,285.32)$              (8,511,424.00)$                   

 

TOTAL REVENUE 1,716,179.43$             1,716,179.43$                   2,825,084.67$            33,901,016.00$                 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 1,966,805.23$             1,966,805.23$                   4,987,065.67$            59,844,788.00$                 


